LTKAK6-076C
Part Number LTKAK6-076C
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description TVS DIODE 76VWM 140VC SMTO218
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
LTKAK6-076C Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LTKAK6-076C
Manufacturer Part Number LTKAK6-076C Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description TVS DIODE 76VWM 140VC SMTO218
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Reverse Standoff (Typ) 76V Voltage - Clamping (Max) @ Ipp 140V
Voltage - Breakdown (Min) 85V Type Zener
Supplier Device Package SMTO-218 Tab Series LTKAK6
Power Line Protection No Power - Peak Pulse -
Packaging Original-Reel® Package / Case Nonstandard SMD
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs) 6000A (6kA) (8/20µs) Capacitance @ Frequency 4.5nF @ 10kHz
Bidirectional Channels 1 Applications General Purpose
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LTKAK6-076C : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LTKAK6-076C
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LTKAK10-076C-TP TVS DIODE 76VWM 140VC SMTO218 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LTKR LTKR LT LT 415 pcs
LTKAK10-080C-TP "TVS 10KA RATED 80V BI SMTO218, Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LTKAK6-066C-TP TVS DIODE 66V 120V SMTO-218 TAB Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LTKAK6-066C TVS DIODE 66V 120V SMTO-218 TAB Hamlin / Littelfuse 117 pcs
LTKK LTKK LT LT 94 pcs
LTKAK6-058C-TP TVS DIODE 58VWM 110VC SMTO218 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LTKAK10-076C TVS DIODE 76V 140V SMTO-218 TAB Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LTKX LTKX LT LT 135 pcs
LTKT LTKT LT LT 612 pcs
LTKAK10-086C "TVS 10KA RATED 86V BI SMTO218, Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LTKN LTKN LT LT 46 pcs
LTKD LTKD LT LT 1881 pcs
LTKF LTKF LT LT 1801 pcs
LTKAK10-080C "TVS 10KA RATED 80V BI SMTO218, Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LTKAK6-058C TVS DIODE 58V 110V SMTO-218 TAB Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LTKQ LTKQ LT LT 766 pcs
LTKAK6-076C-TP TVS DIODE 76VWM 140VC SMTO218 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LTKAK10-086C-TP "TVS 10KA RATED 86V BI SMTO218, Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LTKS LTKS LT LT 8000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LTKAK6-076C Details PDF